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PCC-40
Features

Power (tons) 40

Stroke (mm) 250

Lower plate (mm) 600x450 , i

Throat depth (mm) 250 "H“HH”

Vertical opening useable (mm) 500 HIH
Engine power (HP) 4 m\%; aﬁm
Approximation speed (mm/s) 28 m”””l“ H” ”“”
Working speed (mm/s) 7,5 3 i &
Max. pressure (Bar) 300 -

Autovia N-Il, salida n° 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9 Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81

Pol. Ind. “Pla d'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida) 25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida) Fax (+34) 973 7122 25
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Features

Power (tons) 60

Stroke (mm) 250

Lower plate (mm) 600x450 o i

Throat depth (mm) 250 "H“HH”

Vertical opening useable (mm) 500 “5’ i

Engine power (HP) 4 m\%; Sges
Approximation speed (mm/s) 25 m”””l“ H” ”“”

Working speed (mm/s) 5 4 i - |

Max. pressure (Bar) 300
Autovia N-Il, salida n° 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9 Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81

Pol. Ind. “Pla d'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida) 25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida) Fax (+34) 973 7122 25
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Features

Power (tons) 80

Stroke (mm) 250

Lower plate (mm) 700x500 o i

Throat depth (mm) 300 "H“HH”

Vertical opening useable (mm) 500 “5’ i

Engine power (HP) 55 m\%; s
Approximation speed (mm/s) 25 m”””l“ H” ”“”

Working speed (mm/s) 6 4 i - |

Max. pressure (Bar) &l
Autovia N-Il, salida n° 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9 Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
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Features

Power (tons) 100

Stroke (mm) 250

Lower plate (mm) 800x550 , i

Throat depth (mm) 325 "H“HH”

Vertical opening useable (mm) 500 “5’ i

Engine power (HP) 7,5 m\%; s
Approximation speed (mm/s) 22 m”””l“ H” ”“”

Working speed (mm/s) 6 4 i - |

Max. pressure (Bar) &l
Autovia N-Il, salida n° 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9 Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81

Pol. Ind. “Pla d'Urgell” 25245 VILA-SANA (Lleida) 25230 MOLLERUSSA (Lleida) Fax (+34) 973 7122 25
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PCC-150

Features

Power (tons) 150

Stroke (mm) 250

Lower plate (mm) 900x600 , i

Throat depth (mm) 350 "H“HH”

Vertical opening useable (mm) 500 HIH
Engine power (HP) 10 m\%; aﬁm
Approximation speed (mm/s) 20 m”””l“ H” ”“”
Working speed (mm/s) 5 4 i - |
Max. pressure (Bar) 300 -
Autovia N-Il, salida n° 487-484 C/ Colomers, Parcela n®9 Ap. de Correos 149 Tel. (+34) 973 71 12 81
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PCM-40

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Throat depth (mm)

Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

40
250

40
600x450
450x350
250

500

4

28

7,5

300
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PCM-60

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Throat depth (mm)

Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

80

250

50
700x500
600x400
300

500

55

25

6

315
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PCM-80

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Throat depth (mm)

Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

100

250

50
800x550
650x450
325

500

7,5

22

6
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PCM-100

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Throat depth (mm)

Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

150

250

60
900x600
750x500
350

500

10

20

5

300
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PCM-150

Features

Power (tons)

Stroke (mm)

Guides @ (mm)

Lower plate (mm)

Upper plate (mm)

Throat depth (mm)

Vertical opening useable (mm)
Engine power (HP)
Approximation speed (mm/s)
Working speed (mm/s)

Max. pressure (Bar)

60

250

40
600x450
500x350
250

500

4

25

5

300
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