

Power (tons)	40
Stroke (mm)	250
Lower plate (mm)	600x450
Throat depth (mm)	250
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	4
Approximation speed (mm/s)	28
Working speed (mm/s)	7,5
Max. pressure (Bar)	300





Power (tons)	60
Stroke (mm)	250
Lower plate (mm)	600x450
Throat depth (mm)	250
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	4
Approximation speed (mm/s)	25
Working speed (mm/s)	5
Max. pressure (Bar)	300





Power (tons)	80
Stroke (mm)	250
Lower plate (mm)	700x500
Throat depth (mm)	300
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	5,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	25
Working speed (mm/s)	6
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	100
Stroke (mm)	250
Lower plate (mm)	800x550
Throat depth (mm)	325
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	7,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	22
Working speed (mm/s)	6
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





150
250
900x600
350
500
10
20
5
300





Power (tons)	40
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	40
Lower plate (mm)	600x450
Upper plate (mm)	450x350
Throat depth (mm)	250
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	4
Approximation speed (mm/s)	28
Working speed (mm/s)	7,5
Max. pressure (Bar)	300





Power (tons)	80
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	50
Lower plate (mm)	700x500
Upper plate (mm)	600x400
Throat depth (mm)	300
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	5,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	25
Working speed (mm/s)	6
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	100
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	50
Lower plate (mm)	800x550
Upper plate (mm)	650x450
Throat depth (mm)	325
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	7,5
Approximation speed (mm/s)	22
Working speed (mm/s)	6
Max. pressure (Bar)	315





Power (tons)	150
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	60
Lower plate (mm)	900x600
Upper plate (mm)	750x500
Throat depth (mm)	350
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	10
Approximation speed (mm/s)	20
Working speed (mm/s)	5
Max. pressure (Bar)	300





Power (tons)	60
Stroke (mm)	250
Guides Ø (mm)	40
Lower plate (mm)	600x450
Upper plate (mm)	500x350
Throat depth (mm)	250
Vertical opening useable (mm)	500
Engine power (HP)	4
Approximation speed (mm/s)	25
Working speed (mm/s)	5
Max. pressure (Bar)	300

